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METALWORKS™ RH 215 System

Product Attributes

Easiest solution of curly visual or sector layout

Fully concealed grid for a clean visual

Wide perforation patterns and color options

Simple installation & cost effective

Visually elegant, sophisticated and yet simple.

Ultimate concealed grid ceiling system for a wide range of commercial applications,very easy to be installed and uninstalled.

Customed ceiling system provides the necessary acoustical and visual requirements needed

Customer Values

METALWORKS™ R-H 215 System

Product Specification

Suspension System & Accessories

Diameter      
Open Area  

* scale shown  1:1

0.60-0.75
NRC

Standard Size
(WxL)

Suspension System

Material

CoatingFire Performance

System Option 3mm )

Galvanized Steel (0.5mm~0.7mm)

Post-coating

Perforation Options

NRC value is calculated on the condition that perforated panels with Soundtex fleece.

* For more perforation options or suspension information, please contact Armstrong ceilings sales.

NO. Item Number *

BPUHGCB U-Profile Hanger 

U-Profile Connector U 

Wall Anchor U

Plug-in Clip 

H-Bar Connector H-Bar

H-Bar H-Bar ( 3600mm)

J-Bar & H-bar Hanger ForU profile
J-Bar & H-bar （配U型龙骨）

J-Bar & H-bar Hanger for C38
J-Bar & H-bar ( )

J-Bar & H-bar Hanger for C50
J-Bar & H-bar ( )

Std "L" Angle Wall Molding
L 3000x19x19mm

U-Profile-Black U 3750mm
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BPM300100B

BPM300119

BPM300140

BPM300120B

BPM300307

BPHMC

BPHM36

BPJHGC38

BPJHGC50

BPT1945H

Description

2. U-Profile-Black
U

1. U-Profile Hanger
U

U-Profile
U

Plug-in Clip 11.Std "L" Angle Wall Molding
L

7. H-Bar Connector 
H

6. H-Bar Hanger
H

5. Plug-in Clip

8. H-Bar

4. Wall Anchor 
U

3. U-Profile Connector
U

9/10. J-Bar&H-bar
Hanger for 38H or 50H

J-Bar & H-bar 
 38H/50H

Wood Grain Colors
 (Wood grain thermal transfer solution for Metalworks)

5.0m
m

4.3m
m

4.3m
m

5.0m
m

5.0m
m

1.5mm

9.6%

1.0mm

3.0%

1.5mm

19.1%

0.7mm

1.5%

0.8mm

2.0%

Extra-micro perforation
M11)

Micro Perforation Extra-micro PerforationMicro Perforation Extra-micro perforation
M8)

Standard Color Optional Color

Global White RAL9003（SW） RL9016（TW） RAL9010（PW） RAL9006 Sliver Grey

* Due to printing limitations, shades may vary from actual product.

RAL Color

* For more color options, please contact Armstrong sales.


